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The STATES
State and Regional Transportation Officials and Passenger Rail Authorities
from across the United States who work together with a non-partisan
approach to promote the DEVELOPMENT and GROWTH of Intercity

Passenger Rail as part of an INTEGRATED national transportation network.

SPRC'’s mission is to promote the development, implementation and
expansion of intercity passenger rail services with direct involvement and
SUPPORT from State governments.
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SPRC keeps MEMBERS informed of the latest policies, funding
opportunities and safety initiatives through:

@ Regular News Updates

® Washington DC Insider Reports

@ Monthly Current Events Forums

@ Peer-to-Peer Information Exchanges

® Bi-Annual Meetings

SPRC SUPPORTS the collective interests of Member States on issues
related to Passenger Rail. We maintain strong working relationships with:

@ Congress

@ Amtrak

® Federal Railroad Administration

@ American Association of Railroads
® Surface Transportation Board

SPRC PROVIDES
® Educational materials and resources on industry initiatives.

® Project planning and assistance for the ongoing development of
Passenger Rail Service.

® Input regarding reauthorization of Federal transportation and Grant
programs, Amtrak, and Rail Safety initiatives.

@ Monitoring and reports on Surface Transportation Board (STB)
activities and actions of concern to Member States.

® Communication and coordination with industry organizations such as
AASHTO, Northeast Corridor Commission, SAIPRC, NGEC, OneRail
Coalition and RPA.

FOR PASSENGER RAIL COALITION (SPRC) is an alliance of

RESOURCE

SPRC

i\ Contined Federal Funding
\\ Expedited Program Delivery

i\ Environmental Streamlining

SPRC

SPRC

All initiatives to identify areas of
mutual interest, efforts to develop
strategies to improve and expand

Passenger Rail in and to Member

States, and vehicles for outreach are
vetted by the SPRC membership to
ensure a collective and
non-partisan approach.
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SPRC Member Contact List — Fall Meeting
* Designated representative ** Alternate(s)

Executive Committee:

Officers:

Chair - Eric Curtit — Missouri DOT — eric.cutdit@modot:mo.qoy

Vice Chair - Arun Rao, Wisconsin — arun.rao@dot.wi.gov

Secretary - Ray Hessinger, New York — raymond.hessinger@dot.ny.gov

Treasurer — Rob Padgette — RobP@capitalcorridor.org: RPadget@bart.gov

Members:
Past Chair - Patricia Quinn, NNEPRA — pafricia@nnepra.com
At Large - Amanda Martin, lowa — Amanda.martin@iowadot.us

Member States and Authorities:

California:

Kyle Gradinger, Caltrans — kyle.gradinger@dot.ca.gov*
Andy Cook, Calfrans — Andrew.cook@dot.ca.gov**

Momo Tamaoki, Caltrans — momoko.tamaoki@dot.ca.gov

Ron Sheppard, Caltrans — ron.sheppard@dot.ca.gov
Chad Edison, CalSTA — California — chad .edison@calsta.ca.gov’

CCJPA:
Rob Padgette, CCJPA — RobP@capitolcorridor.org.* or RPadget@bart.gov
Catherine Relucio — creluci@bart.gov

Connecticut:

Richard Jankovich, Connecticut — Richard.jankovich@ct.qov*
Thomas Maziarz, Connecticut — Thomas.Maziarz@ct.gov
Pamela Sucato, Connecticut — Pamela.sucato@ct.gav

Minois:
John Oimoen, lllinois — john.cimoen@illinois.gov *

Indiana:

Venetta Keefe, Indiana — vkeefe@indot.in.gov *
Brittany White, Indiana — Brwhite@indot.|N.gov**

lowa:

Amanda Martin, lowa — Amanda.martin@iowadot.us*

Edward Engle, lowa — Edward.engle@iowadot.us **

Stuart Anderson, lowa — stuart.anderson@iowadot.us **

LOSSAN:

Jennifer Bergener, LOSSAN Managing Director — jbergener@acta.net *
Jason Jewell, LOSSAN - jiewell@octa.net **

James Campbell, LOSSAN - jcampbeli@octa.net

Louisiana:

Dean Goodell, Louisiana — dean.goodell@la.gov *
Tommy Clark, Louisiana — tammy.clark@la gov **
Phil Jones, Louisiana — phil.jones@la.gov **

Massachusetts:
Guy Bresnahan, Massachusetts — guy.bresnahan@state. ma.us**

Amanda Tumi, Massachusetts — Amanda turni@state.ma.us
Astrid Glynn, Massachusetts — astrid.glynn@state.ma.us

Michigan:

Tim Hoeffner, Michigan — hoeffnert@rnichigan.gov *
Al Johnson, Michigan — johnsona30@michigan.gov**

Jeffrey Martin, Michigan — martinj23@michigan.gov**

Minnesota:
Dan Krom, Minnesota — Daniel.krom@state .mn.us*
Missouri:

Eric Curtit, Missouri ~ Eric.Curtit@modot.mo.gov *
Bryan Ross, Missouri — bryan.ross@madot.mo.gov**

Michelle Teel, Missouri — michelle.tecl@modot. mo.goy **

NNEPRA:

Patricia Quinn, NNEPRA - patricia@nnepra.com*
Brian Beeler, NNEPRA- Maine - brian@nnepra.com **

Nevada:
Lee Bonner, Nevada — {bonner@dot.nv.gov*
New York:

Ray Hessinger, New York — raymond.hessinger@dot.ny.gav *
John Bell, New York — John.bell@dot.ny.gov **

Alan Warde, New York — Alan.warde@dot.ny.gov**

Charles Poltenson, New York ~ Charles.poltenson@dot.ny.gov
Lynn Weiskopf, New York — Lynn.weiskopf@dot.ny.gov
Joseph Krupitza, New York - Joseph.Krupitza@dot.ny.gov

Ron Epstein, New York — ron.epstein@dot.ny.qgov

Mark Cozza, New York — mark.cozza@dot.ny.gov

North Carolina:
Jonathan Dees. North Carolina — jmdees@ncdot.gov*
Jason Orthner, North Carolina - jorthner@ncdot.qov**

Oregon:

Michael Jenkins, Oregon — Michael.l. jenkins@odot state.or.us*
Sue Hyer — Oregon — Rhonda.S .Hyer@odot.state.or.us
Jennifer Sellers, Oregon - Jennifer.sellers@odot state.or.us

Stacy Snider — Oregon - siacy.E.SNIDER@odot. state.or.us

Pennsylvania:
Stephen Panko, Pennsylvania — stepanko@pa.gov *

Robert Sharp, Pennsylvania — rosharp@pa.gov
Elizabeth Bonini, Pennsylvania — ebonini@pa.gov

Vermont:

Karen Songhurst, Vermont — Karen.songhurst@vermont.gov *
Dan Delabruere, Vermont — Daniel.delabruere@vermont.qov **

Virginia:

Jeremy Latimer, Virginia — Jeremy latimer@drpt.virginia.gov*

Chris Smith, Virginia — Chris.smith@drpt.virginia.gov

Michael McLaughlin, Virginia — Michael.mclaughlin@drpt virginia.gov

San Joaquin Joint Powers Authority:

Brian Schmidt, SJJPA - brian@acerail.com *
Stacey Mortensen, SJJPA - stacey@acerail.com
Sarah Rasheed, SJJPA - sarah@acerail.com

Washington:

Ron Pate, Washington — palerd@wsdot.wa.qov *

Brent Thompson, Washington - thompbr@wsdot.wa.gov **
Jason Biggs, Washington - biggsjr@wsdot.wa.gov**
Allison Camden, Washington — Camdena@wsdot.wa.gov
Travis Snell, Washington — snellt@wsdot.wa.gov

Kirk Fredrickson, Washington — Fredrik@wsdot.wa.cov
Joy Dopita, Washington — DOPITAJ@wsdot.wa.gov

Wisconsin:

Arun Rao, Wisconsin — arun.rao@dot.wi.gov*

Lisa Stern, Wisconsin — lisa.stern@dot.wi.gov**

Crystal Dupont, Wisconsin — crystal.dupont@dot.wi.gov**
David Simon, Wisconsin — david.simon@dot.wi.gov

AASHTO:
Shayne Gill, AASHTO - sqill@aashto.org

Consultants: The Alliance:
Steve Hewitt — shewitt109@aol.com

Don Hannon — donhannon@icloud.com
Christina Caffo — caffo4@gmail.com
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